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MISSED APCH FIX

GND CON UNICOM

121.9 122.95119.4
CLNC DEL

118.45               257.8125.2
ATIS RYAN TOWER

L

BATON ROUGE APP CON

(CTAF)120.3   278.3

Chan  

AL-40 (FAA)

(BTR)
116.5

066°

7500
69
70

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

30°32'N-91°09'W

(BTR)

VORTAC  LSU

112

VOR RWY 4L

VOR RWY 4L

L

ELEV TDZE70 69D

T

A

ASR

24.3 DME and hold.

R-060 to AROLL INT/LSU

to 2500 on LSU VORTAC

MISSED APPROACH: Climb

airway radials 239 CW 301.

NoPT for arrival on LSU VORTAC 

116.5  LSUSLU
Chan  112

IAF

RADAR

LSU  5

PAYIN

R
-3

3
5

1
1
0
.8
  R

Q
R

C
h
a
n
 4

5

24
0°

06
0°

LSU  24.3

AROLL INT

Ch
an
 11

2R-0
60LSU

  1
16
.5

*

246
°

2500 066°
2500

3.00°

TCH 55

860*

5 NM

within 10 NM

Remain
VORTAC

LSU

7.5

LSU

RADAR

LSU  5

PAYIN

INT

AROLL

LSU R-060

2500

CIRCLING

CIRCLING

PAYIN FIX MINIMUMS

CATEGORY A B C D

860-1

791 (800-1)
860-2 791 (800-2   )1

2
1
2

860-114

791 (800-1   )1
4

S-4L

S-4L 640-1 571 (600-1) 640-1 571 (600-1   )5
8

5
8

780-2

710 (800-2)

FIGHTING TIGER

3
4

1
4

1
2

1
4

860-1

790 (800-1)

1
4860-1

790 (800-1   )1
4

860-21
2 790 (800-2   )1

2

640-1

570 (600-1)

660-1

590 (600-1)

840-21
2

770 (800-2   )1
2

066°

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  7.5 NM

7:30 5:00 3:45 3:00 2:30

5.8

LSU

1.60.8

066
°

R-2
46

0
2
1
°

2
0
1
°

R-0
60

24025

MIRL Rwy 4R-22L

HIRL Rwys 13-31 and 4L-22R

TDZ/CL Rwy 22R

C

C

altimeter setting.

960 when using Hammond 

MN 
52 USL AS

M

260°

2800

080°

1900

Amdt 18A  15OCT15

VDP NA when using Hammond altimeter setting.

PAYIN Fix Minimums:  increase S-4L Cats C/D and Circling Cats C/D visibility     mile.

Circling Cat A and Cat C visibility     mile and Circling Cat D visibility     mile,

use Hammond altimeter setting and increase all MDA 100 feet, increase S-4L Cat A and 

Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.  When local altimeter setting not received, 

BATON ROUGE METRO, RYAN FLD

BATON ROUGE METRO, RYAN FLD

BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA

BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA
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